
PIZZA

SHARERS

“ x] 
3

Margherita                             £7.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and oregano

Diavola                                  £9.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo and
jalapeño peppers

Zebrano Classic                      £9.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken,
mushrooms, black olives and artichokes

Crudo                                    £11.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham, 
cherry tomato, parmesan and rocket

Vegetarian                             £9.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, 
cherry tomatoes, black olives and artichokes

Vegan                                    £9.00
Tomato sauce, artichokes, bell peppers and 
vegan cheese

Extras:                                                         
£1.50
Bacon, chicken, olives, artichokes,
guacamole, black olives

Last Food Orders - 21:30

If you suffer from any allergies or have a speific requirement,
please let your waiter know upon placing your order.

Discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to your bill

Nachos                             £7.50
Tortilla, salsa, guacamole, 
sour cream, jalapeño, cheddar

Chicken wings                  £7.50      
BBQ or Buffalo sauce

Vegan Buffalo wings        £7.50

Fries                                 £4.00

Vegetable spring rolls      £6.00

Onion rings                      £4.00

Olives                               £4.00

Classic platter (2-3ppl)      £23.00
BBQ wings, buffalo wings, vegetable
spring rolls, onion rings, fries

Vegan platter (2-3ppl)      £21.00
Vegan wings, flatbread, hummus,
olives, crudités, fries

SHARING PLATTERS

BURGERS
6oz Beef Burger                £12.50

Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion,
Hollandaise cheese, burger sauce, gherkins,
caramelised onion, 
brioche bun, fries

+double patty £3
+bacon £1.5

TO SHARE

PIZZAS

FOOD MENU

Vegan burger                  £11.00

Vegan patty, lettuce, tomato,
vegan cheese, fries

Grenache Blanc, La Loupe 
France, abv 12.0%, Mid-bodied palate rich with flavours of
acacia and peach balanced by a dry mineral finish

Chardonnay, El Zafiro Eva
Spain, abv 12.0%, Fresh and lively white wine with crisp
green herb and floral aromas

Sauvignon Blanc, Ojo Rojo
Chile, abv 12.5%, Clean and brilliant Chilean
white wine with pale lemon colour and soft green edges

Zebrano                                    £11.50
Absolut vodka, Passoa, passion fruit,
cucumber, lime, sugar syrup, ginger ale
   
Pink                                          £12.50
Havana 3 rum, strawberry tequila, strawberry
purée, cranberry juice, lime, sugar syrup

Miss Collins                              £12.00
Absolut vodka, peach purée, guava juice,
fresh raspberries, lime, sugar syrup

Soho Sea Breeze                      £12.50
Beefeater gin, pineapple & cranberry juice,
lime, sugar syrup

   Deep Passion                           £12.00
Absolut vodka, lychee liqueur, passion fruit
purée, raspberry, apple juice, 
lime, sugar syrup

Espresso Martini                  £12.00
Absolut Vanilla vodka, coffee, 
coffee liqueur, sugar syrup

Zebrano  Porn Star               £13.00
Absolut Vanilla vodka, Passoa, passion fruit
purée, lime, sugar syrup, apple juice,
shot of Prosecco

Mojito                                 £12.50
Havana 3 rum, mint, lime, brown sugar,
soda

   Strawberry Sensation          £12.00
Pimms, strawberry purée, strawberry liqueur,
cranberry juice, lime, grenadine

Tequila Sunrise                    £12.00
Olmeca Blanco, orange juice,
grenadine

OUR FAVOURITES

SIGNATURES & TWISTED CLASSICS I £7 DURING HAPPY HOUR

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS

MORE CLASSICS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Long Island Iced Tea                 £13.00
Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Havana 3 rum, 
Olmeca Blanco tequila, Cointreau, lime, 
sugar syrup

Cosmopolitan                           £12.00
Absolut vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice,
lime, sugar syrup

Margarita                                 £12.00
Olmeca Blanco tequila, Cointreau, lime,
sugar syrup

Caipirinha                                 £12.00
Cachaca, lime, brown sugar

Moscow Mule                           £12.00
Absolut vodka, lime juice, sugar syrup, 
topped up with ginger beer

Sidecar                                      £13.00
Courvoisier VS, Cointreau, lime juice, 
sugar syrup

Bellini                                       £13.50
Prosecco, peach purée

Tom Collins                               £12.50
Beefeater gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
topped up with soda

Negroni                                    £13.00
Beefeater gin, Campari, vermouth

Old fashioned                           £15.00
Bourbon, bitters, sugar syrup

Caribbean Island                      £14.00
Grey Goose, Patron Silver, Bacardi Caribbean,
Bacardi Carta Blanco, Bombay Sapphire, lime,
sugar syrup

White Sky                                 £12.00
Baileys, Frangelico, coffee

SPRITZ MENU
Aperol Spritz                            £12.50
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Hugo Spritz                              £13.00
St German, Prosecco, lime juice, mint leaves,
lemonade

Campari Spritz                          £11.50
Campari, Prosecco, soda

Twisted  Spritz                          £12.50
Aperol, Prosecco, ginger beer

WHITE WINE

ROSÉ WINE

RED WINE

VIRGIN DRINKS

125ml   175ml   bottle

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ramato
Italy, abv 12%, Full of perfumed aromas of rosé petals

The Palm Rosé By Whispering
Angel, Provence
France, abv 12.5%, Light fruity rosé with notes of 
summer berries, watermelon, blossoms

125ml   175ml   bottle

Le Pionnier Rouge, Herault
France, abv 12.0%, Blend of Grenache & Carignan, 
delivering layers of soft summer fruits and rich
berry flavorours

Montepulciano, San Antin’i
Italy, abv 12%, Deep purple in colour, with intense
aromas of blackberries and cherries with rich, 
robust characters

Merlot, Ojo Rojo
Chile, abv 12.5%, Medium bodied with black and red fruit
and a round well-balanced palate

125ml   175ml   bottle

£5.50 £20£5

£5 £5.50 £20

£28

£5 £5.50 £20

£35

£5

£6

£5.50

£6.50

£20

£25

£25

Berry Nice                                 £6.50
Cranberry juice, strawberry purée, sugar syrup

Equinox Organic Fiery               £4.50                  
Ginger Kombucha 

Apple juice, fresh mint, lime, soda,
brown sugar

Elderflower Pressé    £5.50 
Elderflower cordial, lime juice, soda

Virgin Mojito             £6.50 

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jalape%C3%B1o
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jalape%C3%B1o
https://www.finewinedirect.co.uk/products/pardina-chardonnay-el-zafiro-2022
https://www.courvoisier.com/en-gb/
https://www.finewinedirect.co.uk/products/attems-ramato-pinot-grigio-rose
https://www.finewinedirect.co.uk/products/attems-ramato-pinot-grigio-rose
https://www.finewinedirect.co.uk/products/attems-ramato-pinot-grigio-rose
https://www.finewinedirect.co.uk/products/attems-ramato-pinot-grigio-rose
https://www.elliswines.co.uk/node/271
https://www.finewinedirect.co.uk/products/pardina-chardonnay-el-zafiro-2022


House Tequila
House Rum

£185.00
£185.00

COCKTAILS £7
DOUBLE SPIRIT & MIXER £7
BEERS & GLS OF WINE £4.25

BTL OF WINE £15
BTL OF PROSECCO £25

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Extra Dry 

Taittinger NV 
Brut Reserve

Perrier-Jouët
Grand Brut NV

Bollinger Special 
Cuvée NV

Laurent Perrier
Cuvée Rose Brut

Glass Bottle Bottle

MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV Magnum

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV Magnum

BEERS & CIDERS
Asahi Super Dry (5.2%)

Corona Extra (4.5%)

Peroni Nostro Azzurro (5.1%)

Peroni Nostro Azzurro 0.0 (0%)

Magners Original (4.5%)

Old Mout (4%)
(assorted flavours)

DRAUGHT BEERS
Asahi Super Dry (5.2%) pint

Peroni Nostro Azzurro (5.1%) pint

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE
2 complimentary mixer jugs (excluding Red bull)

Absolut Vodka                     
Beefeater Gin
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey
Olmeca Blanco
Havana 3 Rum
Courvoisier VS
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere Vodka
Hendrick’s Gin

Luc Belaire Rose

MAGNUM BOTTLES
2 complimentary mixer jugs (excluding Red bull)

Grey Goose Magnum Vodka
Belvedere Magnum Vodka

HOUSE SPIRITS WITH MIXER
House spirits (50ml)
House spirits (25ml)
Mixer
Red Bull mixer

£35.00£9.50

£45.00

£60.00

£90.00

£100.00

£125.00

£395.00

£395.00

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£6.00

£5.75

£5.75

£185.00
£185.00
£185.00
£185.00
£185.00

£225.00
£250.00
£250.00

£600.00
£600.00

£10.00
£7.00
£2.50
£3.50

£185.00

SHOTS
Jagerbomb
Skittlebomb 
Sliperry Nipple
Baby Guiness
B52
Brain Hemorrhage
Tequila Rose
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Cazcabel Honey
Cazcabel Coffee

Single     Double

£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£10.00
£10.00

£9.00
£9.00

£12.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£14.00
£14.00
£12.00
£12.00

Asahi Super Dry 1/2 pint (5.2%)

Peroni Nostro Azzurro 1/2 pint (5.1%)

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00 £10.00

Kamikaze
Absolut, Cointreau, lime juice
Raspberry Gimlet
Absolut, Chambord, lime juice
Red Snapper
Jack Daniels, Amaretto, cranberry juice
Melon Ball
Absolut, Midori, pineapple juice
Kool Aid
Absolut, Amaretto, Midori, cranberry juice

6 SHOOTERS 
Single £25.00 Double £32.00

https://cazcabel.com/
https://cazcabel.com/

