FOOD MENU

PIZZAS

Margherita £7.00 Tomato sauce, mozzarella and oregano	
Diavola £9.00 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo and jalapeño peppers	
Zebrano Classic £9.00 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken, mushrooms, black olives and artichokes	
Crudo £11.00 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham, cherry tomato, parmesan and rocket	
Vegetarian £9.00 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, black olives and artichokes	;
Vegan £9.00 Tomato sauce, artichokes, bell peppers and vegan cheese	
Extras: £1.50 Bacon, chicken, olives, artichokes, guacamole, black olives	

BURGERS

6oz Beef Burger

Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, Hollandaise cheese, burger sauce, gherkins, caramelised onion, brioche bun, fries

+double patty £3 +bacon £1.5

SHARING PLATTERS

Classic platter (2-3ppl) £23.00 BBQ wings, buffalo wings, vegetable spring rolls, onion rings, fries

Vegan platter (2-3ppl) £2 Vegan wings, flatbread, hummus, olives, crudités, fries £21.00

TO SHARE

Nachos Tortilla, salsa, guacamole, sour cream, jalapeño, cheddar	£7.50
Chicken wings BBQ or Buffalo sauce	£7.50
Vegan Buffalo wings	£7.50
Fries	£4.00
Vegetable spring rolls	£6.00
Onion rings	£4.00
Olives	£4.00

Nachos Tortilla, salsa, guacamole, sour cream, jalapeño, chedda	£7.50
Chicken wings BBQ or Buffalo sauce	£7.50
Vegan Buffalo wings	£7.50
Fries	£4.00
Vegetable spring rolls	£6.00
Onion rings	£4.00
Olives	£4.00

£11.00

Vegan patty, lettuce, tomato, vegan cheese, fries

£12.50 Vegan burger

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS 🕛

SIGNATURES & TWISTED CLASSICS I £7 DURING HAPPY HOUR

Zebrano £11.50 Absolut vodka, Passoa, passion fruit, cucumber, lime, sugar syrup, ginger ale		Zebrano Porn Star £13.00 Absolut Vanilla vodka, Passoa, passion fruit purée, lime, sugar syrup, apple juice,	
Pink Havana 3 rum, strawberry tequila, str purée, cranberry juice, lime, sugar sy		shot of Prosecco Espresso Martini Absolut Vanilla vodka, coffee,	£12.00
Miss Collins Absolut vodka, peach purée, guava j fresh raspberries, lime, sugar syrup	£12.00 uice,	coffee liqueur, sugar syrup Mojito Havana 3 rum, mint, lime, brown soda	£12.50 sugar,
Soho Sea Breeze Beefeater gin, pineapple & cranberry lime, sugar syrup	2		£12.00 erry liqueur,
Deep Passion Absolut vodka, lychee liqueur, passic purée, raspberry, apple juice, lime, sugar syrup	£12.00 on fruit	Tequila Sunrise Olmeca Blanco, orange juice, grenadine	£12.00

OUR FAVOURITES

sugar syrup

MORE CLASSICS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Long Island Iced Tea Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Havar		Bellini Prosecco, peach purée	£13.50
Olmeca Blanco tequila, Cointreau, li sugar syrup	me,	Tom Collins Beefeater gin, lemon juice, sugar syru	£12.50
Cosmopolitan	£12.00	topped up with soda	φ,
Absolut vodka, Cointreau, cranberry lime, sugar syrup	juice,	Negroni Beefeater gin, Campari, vermouth	£13.00
Margarita Olmeca Blanco tequila, Cointreau, li sugar syrup	£12.00 me,	Old fashioned Bourbon, bitters, sugar syrup	£15.00
Caipirinha Cachaca, lime, brown sugar	£12.00	Caribbean Island Grey Goose, Patron Silver, Bacardi Cari	£14.00
Moscow Mule Absolut vodka, lime juice, sugar syru	£12.00 ^{Ip,}	Bacardi Carta Blanco, Bombay Sapphire sugar syrup	
topped up with ginger beer		White Sky	£12.00
Sidecar Courvoisier VS, Cointreau, lime juice,	£13.00	Baileys, Frangelico, coffee	

£12.50

SPRITZ MENU

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Hugo Spritz £13.00 St German, Prosecco, lime juice, mint leaves, lemonade

Campari Spritz Campari, Prosecco, soda	£11.5
Twisted Spritz	£12.5

Last Food Orders - 21:30

If you suffer from any allergies or have a speific requirement, please let your waiter know upon placing your order.

Discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to your bill

WHITE WINE

125ml	175ml	bottle
£5	£5.50	£20
£5	£5.50	£20
		£28
	£5	

	125ml	175ml	bottle
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ramato 😃	£5	£5.50	£20
Italy, abv 12%, Full of perfumed aromas of rosé petals			
The Palm Rosé By Whispering			£35
Angel, Provence			
France, abv 12.5%, Light fruity rosé with notes of			
summer berries watermelon blossoms			

RED WINE

	125ml	175ml	bottle
Le Pionnier Rouge, Herault U France, abv 12.0%, Blend of Grenache & Carignan, delivering layers of soft summer fruits and rich	£5	£5.50	£20
berry flavorours Montepulciano, San Antin'i Italy, abv 12%, Deep purple in colour, with intense aromas of blackberries and cherries with rich,	£6	£6.50	£25
robust characters Merlot, Ojo Rojo Chile, abv 12.5%, Medium bodied with black and red fruit and a round well-balanced palate			£25

VIRGIN DRINKS

Berry Nice	£6.50
Cranberry juice, strawberry purée, suga	ir syrup
Equinox Organic Fiery	£4.50

£6.50 Virgin Mojito Apple juice, fresh mint, lime, soda, brown sugar

Elderflower Pressé £5.50 Elderflower cordial, lime juice, soda

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

	Glass	Bottle		Bottle
Prosecco Extra Dry	£9.50	£35.00 😃	Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV	£90.00
Luc Belaire Rose		£45.00	Bollinger Special	£100.00
Taittinger NV		£60.00	Cuvée NV	
Brut Reserve			Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rose Brut	£125.00

MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve NV Magnum	£395.00
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV Magnum	£395.00

BEERS & CIDERS

Asahi Super Dry (5.2%)_ 😃	£5.25	Magners Original (4.5%)	£5.25
Corona Extra (4.5%) 🙂		Old Mout (4%)	£6.00
Peroni Nostro Azzurro (5.1%) 😃	£5.25	(assorted flavours)	
Peroni Nostro Azzurro 0.0 (0%)	£5.25		

DRAUGHT BEERS 😃

Asahi Super Dry (5.2%) pint	£5.75
Peroni Nostro Azzurro (5.1%) pint	£5.75
Asahi Super Dry 1/2 pint (5.2%)	£5.00
Peroni Nostro Azzurro 1/2 pint (5.1%)	£5.00

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

2 complimentary mixer jugs (excluding Red bull)

Absolut Vodka	£185.00
Beefeater Gin	£185.00
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	£185.00
Olmeca Blanco	£185.00
Havana 3 Rum	£185.00
Courvoisier VS	£185.00
Grey Goose Vodka	£225.00
Belvedere Vodka	£250.00
Hendrick's Gin	£250.00

MAGNUM BOTTLES

2 complimentary mixer jugs (excluding Red bull)

Grey Goose Magnum Vodka Belvedere Magnum Vodka

£600.00 £600.00

HOUSE SPIRITS WITH MIXER

Single Double

House spirits (50ml) House spirits (25ml) Mixer Red Bull mixer



SHOTS

Jagerbomb	£8.00	£12.00
Skittlebomb	£7.00	£10.00
Sliperry Nipple	£7.00	£10.00
Baby Guiness	£7.00	£10.00
B52	£7.00	£10.00
Brain Hemorrhage	£7.00	£10.00
Tequila Rose		
Patron Reposado	£7.00	£10.00
Patron Silver	£10.00	£14.00
Cazcabel Honey	£10.00	£14.00
Cazcabel Coffee	£9.00	£12.00
	£9.00	£12.00

6 SHOOTERS

Single £25.00 Double £32.00

Kamikaze

Nattikaze
Absolut, Cointreau, lime juice
Raspberry Gimlet
Absolut, Chambord, lime juice
Red Snapper
Jack Daniels, Amaretto, cranberry juice
Melon Ball
Absolut, Midori, pineapple juice
Kool Aid
Absolut, Amaretto, Midori, cranberry juice

ZAPPY HOUR

COCKTAILS £7 DOUBLE SPIRIT & MIXER £7 BEERS & GLS OF WINE £4.25 BTL OF WINE £15 BTL OF PROSECCO £25

> scan the QR codes to download Zebrano App









